Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 13:52

1,30 m

Ordenes de Salida

24 de Abril de 2021

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IDEFIX VAN'THOF
TE RUYTE
BENTLEY VD HEFFINCK
/ QUALITE / 2008 /
CASTANO / BWP

NAPOLEON
DOLLAR DE LA PIERRE
/ QERLY CHIN / 2007 /

ALAZAN / SF

GRIETA
CLASSIDO / CANELA DE
IBIO X INDOCTRO /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

OSIRIS DE
VILLAFRANCA
PARCO BASTERS /

AMOR DE
VILLAFRANCA X REVE
D'ELLE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

GOLFO
CLASSIDO / REVANCHE
/2008 / CASTANA /
CDE

BRIZE DE
LANDETTE
MR FLY DE LANDETTE /
ROSE DE LANDETTE /
2011 / ALAZAN / SF

CHANTILLY DU
ROTY
QUESTION / CHALLANA
DU ROTY Z /2007 /
ALAZANA / SF

VALENTINA DEL
POMAR
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / VALENTINA X
SIMPLY /2010 / TORDA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

149603

119234

84858

164518

84854

134950

143928

110099

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
NICOLAS SUAREZ
TORO / MARC EN
GRIET DE RUYTE

TODA SUAREZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA TODA /
HARAS DE MARS

HERRAIZ DE
CASTRO, Borja
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FFAA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS

FEAA.

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Alberto
JESUS FRANCISCO

RODRIGUEZ RIOBOO /

Y. VILLAFRANCA

ISLA CORTES,
Francisco
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FEAA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FFAA.

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
VDLM JUMPING
HORSES SL / HARAS
DE LANDETTE

ALMANSA
AGUILAR,
Francisco
FRANCISCO ALMANSA
AGUILAR /M S
FREDERIQUE

ZARATE POSADAS,
Carlos
JUAN CARLOS ZARATE
MUNOZ-REPISO /
Y.DEL POMAR

L.D.N.

13817

16038

60210

63814

97355

369

206720

82

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALDELAMADRE
ARHAM
ORIENT D'ELLE /
EXXTASE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

CAN CAN
CANCARA / ELYTIS /
2011/ TORDA/S.I.

L'AMORE DI
CAPIROSSI YAR
CAPIROSSI / FESTINA
YAR X ELVIS AMOR /
2011/ TORDO / CDE

AL-NITAKAN
KANNAN / NITAGUA /
2008 / ALAZANA / CDE

JENNY T
CASCANE / JEREMY /
2004 / CASTANA /
HOLST

PAROLE DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / INDIA DE
OLID X GERVANTUS /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

TAILORMADE
BACENTO
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
GENTORA /2006 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

NP CALNE
EL-THUDER / CLIO /
2008 / CASTANO /

IRLANDES

IKEL
CORNELIO / CARILONA
X CARPACCIO /2012 /

CASTANA / CDE

NOLWEN ALIA Z
NON PLUS ULTRA III /
NOLWEN D'ESTEA X
CONCORDE /2011 /
CASTANA / ZANG

LIGONA
GUEPARDO /
HECHICERA X

CALLITON Z /2007 /
TORDA / CDE

L.A.C.

123740

117038

112845

86746

49689

90012

112588

114479

156067

139874

82696

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANJOSE
GUTIERREZ,
Rodrigo
Y.VALDELAMADRE /
NONE

GONZALEZ
ESTEBANEZ,
Eduardo
MARTA DE BENITO
ALONSO / NONE

RUBIA GOMEZ,
Rodrigo
JOSE MARIA RUBIA
VAQUERO / Y ARAGON

RABANO PEREZ,
Carla
CARLA RABANO
PEREZ / YALDEHUELA

AYALA VERDE]JO,
Kristell
KRYSTELL AYALA
VERDEJO / VOELZ
LOTHAR

LOPEZ PLAZA,
Hugo
HUGO LOPEZ PLAZA /
JOSE MARIA DEZA
ESCUDERO

PEREZ DE
NANCLARES,
Haizea
FERNANDO PEREZ
DIEZ / NONE

MURIENTE PRIETO,
Sara
GUILLERMO DIEZ-
DELGADO GUITIAN /
NONE

PEREZ DIEZ, Javier

EQUIPAMIENTO E
INSTALACIONES
INDUSTRIALES, S.L. /
Y.CARRANZA

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique
ENRIQUE GARCIA
GALLARDO / NONE

MORALEJO
ANTUNEZ, Pablo
JOSE JAVIER
MORALEJO HERRERA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

L.D.N.

151655

1929

12068

145034

35175

52974

53248

93231

1996

2291

88322

Pais
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oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ZORRILLA
NATIF DE CELLAND /
FARA DIBA M X FIRS

GOTTHAR /2006 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

55181

CHEWAKA
ARKO III / CHANCLETA /
2012 / TORDA / CDE

119896

NELSON EASY
QUITE EASY / URMA DE
LA MADRID /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

113573

GRECO
NUMERO UNO / PAULA
X DAMIRO / 2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

126396

HOPEFULL
NAMELUS R / BE
CAREFULL GT /2012 /
CASTANO / KWPN

142248

FINISTERRE
CLASSIDO / INDIRA DE
MORALES X MANDARIN

DE BALME / 2007 /

CASTANA / CDE

80276

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
ORDEJON, Marfa
MARIANO FERNANDEZ
BORREGON / Y.EL
RASILLO

GARRIDO
FREIJANES, Vicente

MONTE SAN
CRISTOBALS. L./
MONTE SAN
CRISTOBAL

FERNANDEZ
ORDEJON, Javier
MARIANO FERNANDEZ
BORREGON / MARIO
JESUS GONZALEZ
GARCIA

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
JAIME GABARRON
JIMENEZ / JOAQUIN
TOVAR RAVANEDA

TODA SUAREZ,
Cristina
URBATIETAR S.L/
NONE

HERRAIZ DE
CASTRO, Borja
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FEAA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS

FEAA.

L.D.N.

36608

204754

32990

13817

16038

60210

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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